BAV70
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.2, 13-Feb-18 1 Document Number: 85546
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Small Signal Switching Diode, Dual
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS click logo to get started

For symmetric types no defined Pin 1 orientation in reel.
Small variations  in positioning of
Date code, Type code and Manufacture are possible.
Manufacturer
2005, June
Date code (Year/Month)
BCR108S
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking